
JANUARY 2024 

Friday, January 5 / 7:00 PM / 
Conference Center 
Seth Kibel Quintet 

Sponsor: Community Concert Series 
Tickets: $5 (Advance sale Jan. 3) 

Contact: 410-737-8838, ext. 8577 
 

Sunday, January 7 / 3:00 PM / Chapel 
Opera Baltimore 

Sponsor: OLOA Concert Series 
Admission: free 

Contact: 410-737-8838, ext. 8298 
 

Wednesday, January 10 / 7:00 PM / Shortline Café 

UMBC Jazz Department Student Recital 
Sponsor: Charlestown Jazz Club 

Admission: free, donations welcome 
Contact: 410-314-1835 

 

Sunday, January 21 / 3:00 PM / Chapel 
Borisevich Duo, violin and piano 
Sponsor: Chapel Concert Series 

Admission: freewill offering 

Contact: 443-833-3785 

 

FEBRUARY 
Friday, February 2 / 7:00 PM / Auditorium 

Keith Spencer, baritone 
“This is the Moment: A Broadway Spectacular”  

Sponsor: Community Concert Series 
Tickets: $5 (Advance sale Jan. 29) 
Contact: 410-737-8838, ext. 8577 

 

Sunday, February 4 / 3:00 PM / Chapel 
Baltimore Choral Arts Society 

Sponsor: Chapel Concert Series 
Admission: freewill offering 

Contact: 443-833-3785 
 

Wednesday, February 7 / 7:00 PM / Shortline Café 

UMBC Jazz Department Student Recital 
Sponsor: Charlestown Jazz Club 

Admission: free, donations welcome 
Contact: 410-314-1835 

 

Sunday, February 18 / 3:00 PM / Chapel 
Dan Zhang, viola 

Sponsor: OLOA Concert Series 
Admission: freewill offering 

Contact: 410-737-8838, ext. 8298 
 

MARCH 

Saturday, March 2 / 3:00 PM / Auditorium 

ShowTime Singers 
Sponsor: Community Concert Series 

Tickets: $5 (Advance sale Feb. 26) 
Contact: 410-737-8838, ext. 8577 

 

Sunday, March 10 / 3:00 PM / Chapel 
Michael Angelucci, piano 

Sponsor: OLOA Concert Series 
Admission: freewill offering 

Contact: 410-737-8838, ext. 8298 
 

Sunday, March 17 / 3:00 PM / Chapel 
Some Assembly (Celtic Ensemble) 
Sponsor: Chapel Concert Series 

Admission: freewill offering 

Contact: 443-833-3785 
 

Sunday, March 24 / 3:00 PM / Conference Center 
Young Musicians of Baltimore 

Sponsor: Chapel Concert Series 
Admission: freewill offering 

Contact: 443-833-3785 
 

APRIL 
Friday, April 5 / 7:00 PM / Conference Center 

Catonsville High School Steel Band 
Sponsor: Community Concert Series 

Tickets: $5 (Advance sale Apr. 1) 
Contact: 410-737-8838, ext. 8577 

 

Tuesday, April 9 / 7:00 PM / Auditorium 

Arbutus Middle School Solo/Ensemble Concert 
Sponsor: Community Resources 

Admission: free 
Contact: 410-737-8838, ext. 8577 

 

Performing Arts Schedule 
Winter/Spring 2024 



Sunday, April 14 / 3:00 PM / Chapel 
Hotel Paradise Orchestra 

Sponsor: OLOA Concert Series 
Admission: freewill offering 

Contact: 410-737-8838, ext. 8298 
 

Sunday, April 21 / 3:00 PM / Chapel 
Children’s Chorus of Maryland 

Sponsor: Chapel Concert Series 
Admission: freewill offering 

Contact: 443-833-3785 
 

Tuesday, April 23 / 2:00 PM / Auditorium 

“Larceny and Old Lace” 
Sponsor: Little Theatre Company 
Tickets: $5 (Advance sales TBA) 

Contact: 410-737-8838, ext. 8577 
 

Thursday, April 25 / 7:00 PM / Auditorium 

“Larceny and Old Lace” 
Sponsor: Little Theatre Company 
Tickets: $5 (Advance sales TBA) 

Contact: 410-737-8838, ext. 8577 
 

Tuesday, April 30 / 2:00 PM / Auditorium 

“Larceny and Old Lace” 
Sponsor: Little Theatre Company 
Tickets: $5 (Advance sales TBA) 

Contact: 410-737-8838, ext. 8577 

Performing Arts Schedule 
Winter/Spring 2024, continued 

 

MAY 
Thursday, May 2 / 7:00 PM / Auditorium 

“Larceny and Old Lace” 
Sponsor: Little Theatre Company 
Tickets: $5 (Advance sales TBA) 

Contact: 410-737-8838, ext. 8577 
 

Friday, May 3 / 7:00 PM / Auditorium 

Columbia Jazz Band 
Sponsor: Community Concert Series 

Tickets: $5 (Advance sale Apr. 29) 
Contact: 410-737-8838, ext. 8577 

 

Sunday, May 5 / 3:00 PM / Chapel 
Barclay Brass 

“Classical Music Reimagined” 

Sponsor: Chapel Concert Series 
Admission: freewill offering 

 

Sunday, May 19 / 3:00 PM / Chapel 
Peabody Organ Studio Recital 
Sponsor: OLOA Concert Series 

Admission: freewill offering 

Contact: 410-737-8838, ext. 8298 

 Updated 12/22/2023 

ADVANCE TICKET SALES: 

Please see My Erickson, The Sunburst, Ch. 972 scroll, or the bulletin boards 

for details regarding advance ticket sales. 
 

Schedule is subject to change. For more information, call 410-737-8838, ext. 601-8577. 
 

To join Charlestown’s Performing Arts Email List, please send your name, email address, 

and phone number to Jennifer.Tillett@erickson.com. 


